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Nordsveen Rita
Nystad Vera

Tinholt Lill Heidi

Wiig Mette K
Ferguson Leila
Johansen Hilde

Berg Bjerknes Marit K
Bringedal Anne Britt
Audestad Ragnhild
Haugen Tonje
Karlsen Cecilie
Johnsrud Agnethe
Hakensen Randi
Eikum Grgnntun Lukris

Namn
Berge Jon Harald
Hansen Robert

Resultater_Bislett 12H 3_time

Klubb

FIK Orion

Sagne I.L.

NBPIL

Asker skiklubb

Lillestrgm

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
IL Koll

Etatens utvalgte springarlag

Nesjar IF
Lgrenskog FIL
Tangen

FIK Orion
Spiridon LLL

Klubb
IF Sturla
Hytteplan Sport

Kronen Taranger Bjgrn Tore BFG Fana

Sgrstad Gjermund
Aas Jan Billy

Tubaas Peter

Dgrum Lars

Alfheim Per Gunnar
Tasse Anders
Rakeie Hans Edgar
Wilson Matthew
Sundby Svend-Otto
Nygard Ragnar

Stga Tommy

Amlien Ole Tom
Hytjanstorp Bjarn
Mohr Frants
Lillekroken Tor Idar
Folmer Arne Chr
Heskestad Per Audun
Eivindsen Eiolf
Mortensen Tore
Brager Olsen Thomas
Roth Per-Einar
Keshtjella Tony
Liljegren Mats
Kronstad Knut

Bryhn Anders
Aas-Hansen UlIf
Nossum Erik

Baklid Lars

Boye Bjarte
Lundgaard Jostein
Rokkan Tore

Hansen Frank Robert
Syversrud Jgrn Christian
Arnesen Sven G
Larsen Svein Erik
Thorstensen Runar
Venstad @yvind
Soderkvist Jan
Skarlund Heine
Thomsen Svein
Hallberg Rolf
Syversrud Roy Arne
Vindheim Endre
Brekka Sigmund
Sellevold Gisle
Ackenhausen Jistein

IF Sturla

Drgbak Maratonklubb
ABB

Spiridon LLL

BFG Fana

Norodd

Hytteplan Sport

SK Rye

Hole Kommune BIL
GOIF

Hytteplan Sport
Hadeland Glassverk
Spiridon LLL
Romerike Ultralgperklubb

Ottestad IL - Sykkelgruppe

Berg IL

AKS

Alcoa Mosjgen
Justervesenet BIL
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Oslo

Team Skavsaret IF
Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Heming

HOC

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Konnerud IL
BUB-Bergen

Nammo Raufoss BIL
SpK Rye

Klgfta

ABB BIL

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
SEB

Romerike Ultralgperklubb
Oslofjord Triatlon

Taby

Dry Track

Fjell lapeklubb

Lakken Verk

Ittesalat

Kondis

Hgvdingen

IF Klypetussen

Langhus

Lopt Tid

03:03:32.11
03:04:01.64
03:01:10.25
03:04:30.05
03:03:06.30
03:03:12.95
03:00:20.52
03:01:07.13
03:02:48.24
03:03:56.78
03:03:57.39
03:01:42.39
03:02:52.88
03:01:57.20

Lopt Tid

03:02:40.52
03:03:43.37
03:02:17.20
03:01:37.03
03:01:40.94
03:03:48.41
03:03:08.38
03:04:09.65
03:03:42.05
03:02:26.22
03:02:31.19
03:02:35.06
03:03:40.33
03:02:11.30
03:02:21.04
03:01:32.72
03:02:14.06
03:02:49.49
03:04:07.25
03:04:14.08
03:01:43.57
03:03:53.77
03:01:32.54
03:01:38.87
03:03:53.79
02:59:39.15
03:02:52.95
03:03:05.02
03:03:40.38
03:03:58.15
03:03:56.32
03:02:42.43
03:02:47.54
03:02:54.60
03:03:39.00
03:03:55.03
03:00:49.19
03:02:40.08
03:03:48.62
03:02:09.00
03:04:24.71
03:02:18.09
03:02:44.62
03:03:05.61
03:04:34.68
02:59:59.59
03:02:06.89
03:00:54.70
02:56:08.53

Fodelsear Distans

1971
1945
1973
1967
1980
1973
1963
1963
1965
1975
1977
1982
1960
1937

36664
32296
31750
30658
28474
28474
27928
27928
27928
27382
27382
26290
26290
23560

Fodelsear Distans

1969
1975
1979
1979
1982
1972
1953
1959
1959
1974
1972
1955
1967
1973
1963
1966
1963
1968
1966
1955
1956
1973
1970
1959
1963
1976
1953
1974
1974
1953
1967
1964
1964
1965
1981
1982
1961
1972
1972
1973
1960
1969
1963
1948
1976
1964
1965
1951
1946

41578
41032
39940
39394
36664
36664
35026
35026
34480
33934
33388
33388
33388
32842
32842
32296
31750
31750
31750
31750
31204
31204
30658
30658
30658
30112
30112
30112
30112
30112
29566
29020
29020
29020
29020
28474
27928
27928
27928
27382
27382
26836
26836
26836
26836
26290
26290
22468
20830



